Tuotekortti 112938

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/akselitiiviste-nbr112938

Akselitiiviste NBR 50x68x10 BASL

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi

Valmistajan tuotekoodi
Akselimitta (d1)

Akselin leveys/korkeus (b)
Ulkomitta (d2)

Hinta

50x68x10 BASL
112938
5005006810BASL
50.0000

10.0000

68.0000

8,30 €


http://www.tcpdf.org

